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1800 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,478 99.0000 74.25 109,742 1973 1973 10 0 0 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 48,114

FCP 260 25 65 2,413

FEP 84 80 67 2,488

FST 91 55 50 1,857

1,731 1,478 54,871

BAS= W48 S27 E25 FEP= S6 E14N6 W14$ E23 FCP= E13 N20 W13 S20$
N20 FST= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 280

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,080

1 0100 C SFR 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.30 10,000.00 13,000.00 19,370


